

## The Friends of the Red Feather Lakes Community Library cordially invite you to join us for our Annual Dinner Meeting, 2024

WHO: Former, current, and future Friends of the Red Feather Lakes Community Library.

WHAT: Annual Dinner Meeting

WHEN: June 21, 2024 at 5:00 PM (Dinner will be served at 5:30)

WHERE: Red Feather Lakes POA: 58 Firehouse Lane, Red Feather Lakes

COST: \$25.00 per person

**MENU:** Presented by Brett Oberhammer

- Chicken Picatta
- Stuffed Shells
- Rice Pilaf
- Green salad and rolls with butter
- Dessert
- Coffee, water, iced tea and lemonade

**ENTERTAINMENT:** Will be provided by our very own resident comedian, Sumukh Torkalgar.

## **RESERVATIONS:**

Reservations are due, with prepayment, by **June 15, 2024**. Please make checks payable to: **Friends of the RFL Community Library.** To reserve your dinner spot:

1. Detach the Reservation Form below and mail it, with your check, to:

Friends of the RFL Community Library P.O. Box 617, Red Feather Lakes, CO 80545

OR

2. Drop off your check and completed Reservation Form at the Red Feather Lakes Community Library.

Questions about the dinner? Please email Kathy Hudson, President of the Friends, at: kathyhud59@gmail.com

Detach Reservation Form Below	
FRIENDS OF THE RFL COMMUNITY LIBRARY ANNUAL DINNER MEETING 2024 RESERVATION FORM	
Name/Names (for name tags - Please Print)	
# in your party: Phone #:	